


TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

FIRST TERM CALENDAR

TREEHOUSE VALUE - GRATITUDE

AUGUST 2023

M T W TH F S S
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AUGUST 2023

DATES EVENTS

Tuesday, 1st August 2023 Teachers Return

Tuesday, 8th August 2023 - 
Thursday 10th August 2023 Orientations

Tuesday, 15th August 2023
1st Day of School for 
Dolphins, Kangaroos, 
Einsteins and Newtons

Wednesday, 16th August 2023 1st Day of School for Koalas 
and Pandas

Thursday, 24th August 2023 Pakistan Day Celebration

Thursday, 31st August 2023 Find a Rainbow Day



TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

FIRST TERM CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER 2023

M T W TH F S S
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SEPTEMBER 2023

DATES EVENTS

Wednesday, 6th  September 2023 Pyjama Party

Wednesday, 13th September 2023 Scavenger Hunt

Thursday, 21st September 2023 Community Helper Day

Wednesday, 27th September 2023 Talk About Your Feelings 
Day

Thursday, 28th September 2023 Eid Milad Un Nabi 

Friday, 29th September 2023 Eid Milad Un Nabi 
Celebrations 

TREEHOUSE VALUE - GENEROSITY



TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

FIRST TERM CALENDAR

OCTOBER 2023

M T W TH F S S
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OCTOBER 2023

DATES EVENTS

Thursday, 5th October 2023 Rock n Roll Day

Wednesday, 11th October 2023 Grandparents Day

Monday, 16th October 2023 World Food Day

Monday, 23rd October 2023 - 
Friday, 27th October 2023 Field Trip Week

Friday, 31st October 2023 Fantasy Day

TREEHOUSE VALUE - KINDNESS AND EMPATHY



TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

FIRST TERM CALENDAR

NOVEMBER 2023

M T W TH F S S
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NOVEMBER 2023

DATES EVENTS

Tuesday, 1st November 2023 Olympic Day

Friday, 3rd November 2023 & 
Saturday, 4th November 2023

Clover Campus 
Sports Day

Thursday,  9th  November 2023 Allama Iqbal Day

Friday, 10th November 2023 Tongue Twister Day

Friday, 17th November 2023 Farm Day + Pet 
Parade

Saturday, 25th November 2023 Clover Campus PTMs

Monday, 27th November 2023 - 
Friday, 1st December 2023 Compassion Week

TREEHOUSE VALUE - HEALTHY LIVING



TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

FIRST TERM CALENDAR

DECEMBER 2023

M T W TH F S S
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DECEMBER 2023

DATES EVENTS
Monday, 27th November 2023 - 

Friday, 1st December 2023 Compassion Week

Monday, 18th December 2023 - 
Friday, 22nd December 2023

Mid Term Assessments 
for Einsteins and 
Newtons

Saturday, 23rd December 2023 
- Monday, 8th January 2024 Winter Break

TREEHOUSE VALUE - UNITY AND EQUALITY



TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

FIRST TERM CALENDAR

School Events

Holidays

Parents’ Events

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24


